PO
455416

455505

455662

455729

456199

456250

456253

456324

456573

456962

457181

457737

457741

457808

457809

457828

457948

457979

458044

458293

458302

458357

458380

458477

458576

458577

458643

VENDOR_NAME
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

PO_AMOUNT

$ 95.22
$ 25.85
$ 557.66
$ 11,279.42
$ 36.74
$ 1,016.48
$ 184.00
$ 240.00
$ 770.00
$ 300.00
$ 1,565.29
$ 67.02
$ 113.93
$ 119.50
$ 190.00
$ 37.17
$ 2,982.00
$ 111.75
$ 60.89
$ 101.00
$ 200.00
$ 45.00
$ 376.02
$ 552.00
$ 212.85
$ 150.00
$ 53.44

BLANKET_TOTAL

2,5649.26

COMMENTS
TCI SHIRTS FOR CF  POC:
MARGARET SCARBOROUGH X8255

TCI SHIRT FOR A. ROGERS QUOTE
1344-15-0003 POC: MARGARET
SCARBOROUGH X8255

SIGNS FOR LAKE SOMERVILLE
TRAILWAY AS PER TCI QUOTE
10313

PROJECT 126458 MATERIALS FOR
FENCE AT SHELDON LK SP POC:

STOP SIGNS FOR EMERGENCY
GATES LEADING INTO VAQUERO
AND LONGHORN CAMPGROUNDS
TO BE USED FOR VISITOR SAFETY
DURING FLOODING AT GOLIAD SP,
QUOTE #10369.

TCl JACKETS/SHIRTS FOR WTR
RESOURCES BRNCH POC:
MARGARET SCARBOROUGH X8850

QUOTE: FY15-0019; Vehicle Mirror
Hanaina tags for FOIL at Inks Lake.
Banners for new park entrance on
Garrett RD and Natural Halloween
Event

KETTLE GRILLS FOR WMA'S ON THE
MIDCOAST PROJECT

D2 OFFICE SIGN FOAM SIGN  POC:
BARBARA COMSTOCK 281-931-6471

COM: EDU & OUTREACH:
STAFFWEAR
Signs for Old Tunnel SP

28-OCT-14

COM: O&E:
NAMETAGS/NAMEPLATES
Speed bump signs

OFFICE ENVELOPES FOR REGION 6
REGIONAL OFFICE
HOODED FLEECE

TCl item that is not on Smartbuy, Metro
Style Trash Can MI-01-1037 to maintain
cleanliness around the San Jacinto
Monument

Welder's Apron and cape for safety

TCI Quote: 15-0289. Signs for Exit,
danger & caution.
Vinyl Decal for Water Tank

Banner for promotional tool for annual
Holiday Kickoff events to be held at
Bentsen-Rio Grande Valley State Park.

Plastic Signage for Johnny Longoria
(EO-Internal Affairs)

*MR7749** BREAKWATER SIGNS
FOR GOOSE ISLAND SP

Stainless steel counter top with sink for
cabin #6, property # 996309

QUOTE: FY15-0120; Vinyl White
w/O/Lam Trail Stickers to be used at
Guadalupe.

Purchase of magnets printed on
.030mil magnetic material ,full
color,4"x26"for the use of PPO and
park operations at Devils River
QUOTE #10529; TCI SIGNS FOR
PARK ENTRANCE GATE AT GARNER
SP.

START_DATE

END_DATE

05-MAR-15

PCC
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

REASON_CODE
R22

R22

R22

R22

R22

R22

R22

R22

R22

R22

R22
R22
R22
R22
R22
R22

R22

R22

R22

R22

R22

DESCRIPTION
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065
TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.
2155.065

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code



PO
458895

458901

459235

459337

459353

459474

459552

459679

459769

460158

460162

460472

460498

460521

460546

460651

460719

460727

460774

460836

460882

VENDOR_NAME
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

PO_AMOUNT

$ 140.00
$ 16,370.05
$ 1,303.75
$ 719.50
$ 25.00
$ 3,798.00
$ 140.00
$ 186.96
$ 60.00
$ 382.13
$ 252.50
$ 4,533.50
$ 54.00
$ 70.48
$ 600.00
$ 190.00
$ 160.00
$ 2,346.00
$ 50.00
$ 1,700.00
$ 1,928.00

BLANKET_TOTAL

COMMENTS
COM-MKT: 500 Vinyl Magnets, 2" wide
x 3.5" high, for Abilene NF Pond

FURNISH & INSTALL GATE,
OPENERS, FENCE AT MOTHER
NEFF SP

Job#150202 Game Warden Vehicle
Decals

SIGNS, FOR TRAILS @ PALO DURO
CANYON STATE PARK

Quote: 10651 for metal wheelchair sign
4x4 for Old Tunnel.

PRISON MADE GOODS - TX GOV'T.
CODE 497.023: Fee collection box, fee
collection box stainless steel inserts,
fee collection box latches, & tamper
resistant trash cans for Franklin
Mountains State Park.

Key Tags

Safety Vests for TDCJ workers
assianed to ASP proiects
Shirts for new staff

TCI: DECALS FOR TRAIL MARKER
SIGNS, COOPER LAKE SS

Metal cabinets, sink table and counter
for Conference Center, prop. # 960119

PARK HOST MAGNETS FOR GOLIAD
SP

Replenishment of Red Burn Ban Flags
for ERock. Website quote used as per
email.

QUOTE: 10718; BY-06-1288; BBQ
Grill/Smoker for Enchanted Rock.
MODULAR FURNITURE AND
INSTALLATION, TCI/TDCJ
PROPOSAL #14TPWD295-A.
Banners

Region 4 Office Furniture POC: Shonta
Smith

REPLACEMENT PENCIL DRAWER
FOR MODULAR UNIT AT REGION 2
SP HQ

BBQ SMOKERS NEEDED FOR
PLACEMENT AT DAY USE AREAS AT
EISENHOWER STATE PARK

QUOTE NO.: 15-067 3-DRAWER
VERTICAL FILE FOR KATHIE FOUST
AND KELLY HAMBY

PCC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

REASON_CODE
R22

R22

R22
R22
R22

R22

R22
R22
R22
R22

R22

R22

R22

R22

R22

R22

R22
R22

R22

R22

R22

DESCRIPTION

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't.

2155.065

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code



