PO 455416	VENDOR_NAME TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	PO_AMOUNT \$ 95.22	BLANKET_TOTAL	COMMENTS TCI SHIRTS FOR CF POC: MARGARET SCARBOROUGH X8255	START_DATE	END_DATE	PCC N/A	REASON_CODE R22	DESCRIPTION TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
455505	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 25.85	i	TCI SHIRT FOR A. ROGERS QUOTE 1344-15-0003 POC: MARGARET SCARBOROUGH X8255			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
455662	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 557.66	3	SIGNS FOR LAKE SOMERVILLE TRAILWAY AS PER TCI QUOTE 10313			E	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
455729	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 11,279.42	2	PROJECT 126458 MATERIALS FOR FENCE AT SHELDON LK SP POC:			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
456199	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 36.74		STOP SIGNS FOR EMERGENCY GATES LEADING INTO VAQUERO AND LONGHORN CAMPGROUNDS TO BE USED FOR VISITOR SAFETY DURING FLOODING AT GOLIAD SP, QUOTE #10369.			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
456250	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 1,016.48	3	TCI JACKETS/SHIRTS FOR WTR RESOURCES BRNCH POC: MARGARET SCARBOROUGH X8850			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
456253	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 184.00)	QUOTE: FY15-0019; Vehicle Mirror Hanging tags for FOIL at Inks Lake.			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
456324	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 240.00		Banners for new park entrance on Garrett RD and Natural Halloween Event			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
456573	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 770.00)	KETTLE GRILLS FOR WMA'S ON THE MIDCOAST PROJECT			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
456962	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 300.00)	D2 OFFICE SIGN FOAM SIGN POC: BARBARA COMSTOCK 281-931-6471			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
457181	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 1,565.29	2,549.26	COM: EDU & OUTREACH: STAFFWEAR	28-OCT-14	05-MAR-15	N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
457737	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 67.02	2	Signs for Old Tunnel SP			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
457741	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 113.93	3	COM: O&E: NAMETAGS/NAMEPLATES			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
457808	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 119.50)	Speed bump signs			E	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
457809	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 190.00)	OFFICE ENVELOPES FOR REGION 6 REGIONAL OFFICE			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
457828	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 37.17	•	HOODED FLEECE			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code
457948	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 2,982.00)	TCI item that is not on Smartbuy, Metro Style Trash Can MI-01-1037 to maintain cleanliness around the San Jacinto Monument			N/A	R22	2155.065 TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
457979	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 111.75	5	Welder's Apron and cape for safety			Е	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
458044	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 60.89)	TCI Quote: 15-0289. Signs for Exit, danger & caution.			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
458293	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 101.00)	Vinyl Decal for Water Tank			Е	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
458302	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 200.00)	Banner for promotional tool for annual Holiday Kickoff events to be held at Bentsen-Rio Grande Valley State Park.			Е	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
458357	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 45.00)	Plastic Signage for Johnny Longoria (EO-Internal Affairs)			Е	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
458380	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 376.02	!	**MR7749** BREAKWATER SIGNS			Е	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code
458477	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 552.00)	FOR GOOSE ISLAND SP Stainless steel counter top with sink for			N/A	R22	2155.065 TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code
458576	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 212.85	5	cabin #6, property # 996309 QUOTE: FY15-0120; Vinyl White w/O/Lam Trail Stickers to be used at Guadalupe.			N/A	R22	2155.065 TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
458577	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 150.00)	Purchase of magnets printed on .030mil magnetic material ,full color,4"x26"for the use of PPO and			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
458643	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 53.44	i.	park operations at Devils River QUOTE #10529; TCI SIGNS FOR PARK ENTRANCE GATE AT GARNER SP.			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065

PO 458895	VENDOR_NAME TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	PO_AMOUNT BLANK \$ 140.00	COMMENTS COM-MKT: 500 Vinyl Magnets, 2* wide x 3.5* high, for Abilene NF Pond	START_DATE END_DATE	PCC E	REASON_CODE R22	DESCRIPTION TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
458901	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 16,370.05	FURNISH & INSTALL GATE, OPENERS, FENCE AT MOTHER NEFF SP		N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
459235	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 1,303.75	Job#150202 Game Warden Vehicle Decals		N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
459337	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 719.50	SIGNS, FOR TRAILS @ PALO DURO CANYON STATE PARK		E	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
459353	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 25.00	Quote: 10651 for metal wheelchair sign 4x4 for Old Tunnel.		N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
459474	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 3,798.00	PRISON MADE GOODS - TX GOV'T. CODE 497.023: Fee collection box, fee collection box stainless steel inserts, fee collection box latches, & tamper resistant trash cans for Franklin Mountains State Park.		E	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
459552	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 140.00			N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
459679	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 186.96	Key Tags		E	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
459769	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 60.00	Safety Vests for TDCJ workers assigned to ASP projects		E	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
460158	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 382.13	Shirts for new staff		N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
460162	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 252.50	TCI: DECALS FOR TRAIL MARKER SIGNS, COOPER LAKE SS		N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
460472	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 4,533.50	Metal cabinets, sink table and counter for Conference Center, prop. # 960119		N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
460498	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 54.00	PARK HOST MAGNETS FOR GOLIAD SP		E	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
460521	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 70.48	Replenishment of Red Burn Ban Flags for ERock. Website quote used as per email.		N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
460546	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 600.00	QUOTE: 10718; BY-06-1288; BBQ Grill/Smoker for Enchanted Rock.		N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
460651	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 190.00	MODULAR FURNITURE AND INSTALLATION, TCI/TDCJ PROPOSAL #14TPWD295-A.		E	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
460719	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 160.00	Banners		E	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
460727	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 2,346.00	Region 4 Office Furniture POC: Shonta Smith		E	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
460774	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 50.00	REPLACEMENT PENCIL DRAWER FOR MODULAR UNIT AT REGION 2 SP HO		E	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
460836	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 1,700.00	BBQ SMOKERS NEEDED FOR PLACEMENT AT DAY USE AREAS AT EISENHOWER STATE PARK		N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065
460882	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$ 1,928.00	QUOTE NO.: 15-067 3-DRAWER VERTICAL FILE FOR KATHIE FOUST AND KELLY HAMBY		N/A	R22	TDCJ Made Goods - Tx Gov't. Code 2155.065